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
hardwood flooring and quality carpets. 3000 sq. ft. of
pure luxury!! You'll love it!! $729,900. WW-951
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VACATION BACKYARD WITH POOL!!
Large family home with gorgeous, private backyard

you!! $289,900. WW-941
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SO HARD TO BE HUMBLE!
When your home's like this one!! Absolutely beautiful!!
Clean, bright and well decorated 2780 sq. ft. “Great Gulf’
beauty backing onto park and school yard. Totally private
landscaped oasis backyard with 2 sheds, fish pond, patio
and gardens. Fabulous greenhouse kit. Mn fir family rm
with FP. Ceramic flrs, quality carpets, hideaway master
bdrm with huge 5 pc ensuite. Completely fin. bsmt. This

place is “mint”. 10+++. Come see today. $445,900.
WW-950

PRICED TO IMPRESS!

Looks equally good! Inspect this 3 level, 3 bedroom, 3
bath condominium townhouse in great complex. Updated
with replaced roofing, paint and decor, this house shows
really well. Features include: central air conditioning,
single car garage, private patio area, and all appliances
included! Call Jennifer* or Tony* today to see this great
home! Asking $179,900. WW-960

Bruce Elmslie is Committed to satisfaction :
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Beautiful inground pool, stone patio and wonderful
gardens. Huge entertainment size kitchen with w/o to
large deck. 5 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, walk to daycare,
schools, downtown shops. Squeaky clean and ready for

... I'll Sell It For FREE ... It’s Just That Simple!!

REALTOR
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LINDA
ELMSLIE

Sales
Representative®

GLENN
SPROULE

Sales
Representative™

Great family neighbourhood close to fairgrounds,
hospital and “Park” School. Squeaky clean 3
bedrooms, 3 bath home. Master has w/i closet and 4
pc. ensuite with soaker tub and separate shower. Fully
equipped kitchen, gas FP in DR, main floor family
room, computer area in upstairs hallway. It's your
movel! Call Bruce*** to view. $299,900. WW-959

GORGEOUS
Totally renovated raised bungalow in heart of
Downtown Georgetown on huge 66 x 123 foot lot.
No expense spared. Professionally landscaped
and decorated throughout. A must see, Martha
Stewart would be envious. Come see for yourself!
Ask for George*. $339,900. WW-944
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SEE ALL ABOUT IT!
Don't just read-the facts! Experience this 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2
storey brick home. A traditional floor plan gives lots of space for
relaxing and entertaining! Formal living and dining rooms, main floor
family room, huge master with 3 pc ensuite, and innovative office
area. Bonus: double car garage, and excellent sized yard with
above ground pool! Centrally located close to the mall, schools and
parks, you'll be able to walk everywhere! Ask for Jennifer* or Tony*

for your personal tour! Asking $344,900. WW-954
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